PINE PANTRIES AND BOOKCASES
American built selection of solid wood pantries and bookcases. Choose your own color & hardware. Linen White (LW)
Wedgwood Blue
(WB)
Soft Sage (SS)
Morning Fog (MF)
Sand Dollar (SD)
Storm Gray (SG)

72”H
84”H
HOW TO ORDER BOOKCASES WITH DOORS
In ordering a bookcase with doors, place door designation (D) after the item number and before the finish designation.
Doors available on 72” and 84” high bookcases only.
73235: Corner Shelf - Doors
30”H x 321/4”W x 161/4”D
1 adjustable shelf
73230: Corner Shelf
30”H x 321/4”W x 161/4”D
1 adjustable shelf
Corner Cabinet 73272
72”H x 321/4”W x 161/4”D
*three adjustable shelves
Corner Cabinet 73275
72”H x 321/4”W x 161/4”D
*two adjustable shelves
Corner Shelf 72272
72”H x 22”W x 111/4”D
*three adjustable shelves
*two fixed shelves
Pine Wardrobe 73675
72”H x 361/2”W x 241/8”D
*one fixed shelf and hang rod
321/4”
23
1/4 ” 23 1/4”
TOP VIEW
73230, 73235
73272, 73275
TOP VIEW
72272
223/4”
11 1/4”
BOOKCASE SIZE OPTIONS
Shelves:
1 adjustable
1 fixed
Shelves:
2 adjustable
1 fixed
Shelves:
3 adjustable
1 fixed
Shelves:
3 adjustable
2 fixed
Shelves:
3 adjustable
2 fixed
Shelves:
4 adjustable
2 fixed
*48” wide bookcase has center divider
4872LW
3672
Nickel (-N) Gold (-G) Black (-B) Wood (-W) Aged Graphite (-AG) Aged Pewter (-AP) Aged Copper (-AC)
Linen White (LW)
Storm Gray (SG)
Bayside Blue (BB)
Wedgewood
Blue (WB)
Morning Fog (MF)
Sand Dollar (SD)
Aqua (AQ)
Soft Sage (SS) Solid Black (BK)
Blush Pink (BP)
Navy Blue (NB)
Forest Green (FG)
COLOR & HARDWARE OPTIONS